
 

 

 

FREDERICK HIGH SCHOOL  
2020 ADVANCED PLACEMENT EXAM SCHEDULE 

Exam Start Times:  12:00 p.m. 2:00 p.m. 4:00 p.m. 

Monday, May 11 Physics C: Mechanics   
United States 
Government and Politics 

Tuesday, May 12   
Calculus AB             
Calculus BC 

Human Geography 

Wednesday, May 13   
English Literature and 
Composition 

European History 

Thursday, May 14   Chemistry   

Friday, May 15   United States History   

        

Monday, May 18   Biology   

Tuesday, May 19   Psychology   

Wednesday, May 20   
English Language and 
Composition 

  

Thursday, May 21   World History: Modern Macroeconomics 

Friday, May 22   Statistics 
Spanish Language and 
Culture 

Art and Design: 2D; Computer Science Principles; Drawing—will use portfolio submissions and 
will not have a separate online exam. All deadlines for these submissions have been extended to 

May 26, 2020, 11:59 p.m. ET.  

 

FREDERICK HIGH SCHOOL  

2020 ADVANCED PLACEMENT MAKE-UP EXAM SCHEDULE 

Exam Start Times:  12:00 p.m. 2:00 p.m. 4:00 p.m. 

Monday, June 1 

United States 
Government and 
Politics                     
Physics C: Mechanics                  

Human Geography 
Calculus AB             
Calculus BC 

Tuesday, June 2 
English Literature and 
Composition 

European History Chemistry 

Wednesday, June 3 United States History   Biology 

Thursday, June 4 
English Language and 
Composition   

Psychology  

Friday, June 5 
World History: Modern 
Macroeconomics 

Spanish Language and 
Culture 

Statistics 

 

 


